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Torneo CP MONTI 0301092A

Luogo MONTI  [Sassari - Sardegna]
Periodo 18-01-2003 - 26-01-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri LORIGA PIERPAOLO - 

Partecipanti 21

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

17 1N Bellu Marco              ITA SAR SS 1741 0 0 1972 M 109849

6 1N Buchicchio Alessandro    ITA SAR SS 1779 0 0 1984 M 102434

5 2N Buchicchio Edoardo       ITA SAR SS 1633 0 0 1944 M 102431

7 2N Buchicchio Roberto       ITA SAR SS 1684 0 0 1988 M 102435

15 3N Caglio Luigi             ITA SAR SS 1434 0 0 1992 M 107775

21 2N Cossu Andrea             ITA SAR SS 1630 0 0 1973 M 117626

10 CM De Sortis Sergio 1684 0 0 M 106733

1 3N Demartis Francesco       ITA SAR SS 1362 0 0 1975 M 100373

14 1N Deruda Leonardo          ITA SAR SS 1699 0 0 1959 M 106748

12 1N Fara Giovanni            ITA SAR SS 1780 0 0 1965 M 106746

2 2N Favini Giovanni          ITA SAR SS 1558 0 0 1972 M 102294

11 1N Figus Maurizio           ITA LAZ FR 1762 0 0 1974 M 106734

3 3N Filigheddu Angelo AntonioITA SAR SS 1374 0 0 1954 M 102295

20 3N Manca Giovanni           ITA SAR SS 1473 0 0 1966 M 117250

13 2N Pais Mario               ITA SAR SS 1506 0 0 1966 M 106747

8 2N Pes Domenico             ITA SAR SS 1656 0 0 1951 M 102436

18 3N Sini Giuseppe            ITA SAR SS 1296 0 0 1957 M 111778

16 3N Sini Leonardo            ITA SAR SS 1440 0 0 1989 M 107791

9 2N Troiani Carlo            ITA SAR SS 1624 0 0 1950 M 102437

4 3N Usai Simone              ITA SAR SS 1383 0 0 1988 M 102298

19 1N Zuccarelli Angelo        ITA SAR SS 1792 0 0 1960 M 113774
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

17 1N Bellu Marco              ITA 1741 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1972 M 109849

6 1N Buchicchio Alessandro    ITA 1779 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1984 M 102434

5 2N Buchicchio Edoardo       ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1944 M 102431

7 2N Buchicchio Roberto       ITA 1684 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1988 M 102435

15 3N Caglio Luigi             ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1992 M 107775

21 2N Cossu Andrea             ITA 1630 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1973 M 117626

10 CM De Sortis Sergio 1684 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 M 106733

1 3N Demartis Francesco       ITA 1362 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1975 M 100373

14 1N Deruda Leonardo          ITA 1699 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1959 M 106748

12 1N Fara Giovanni            ITA 1780 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1965 M 106746

2 2N Favini Giovanni          ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1972 M 102294

11 1N Figus Maurizio           ITA 1762 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1974 M 106734

3 3N Filigheddu Angelo AntonioITA 1374 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1954 M 102295

20 3N Manca Giovanni           ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1966 M 117250

13 2N Pais Mario               ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1966 M 106747

8 2N Pes Domenico             ITA 1656 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1951 M 102436

18 3N Sini Giuseppe            ITA 1296 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1957 M 111778

16 3N Sini Leonardo            ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1989 M 107791

9 2N Troiani Carlo            ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1950 M 102437

4 3N Usai Simone              ITA 1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1988 M 102298

19 1N Zuccarelli Angelo        ITA 1792 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1960 M 113774
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